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Anlage
Allmendweg 30, 71069 Sindelfingen

Hallenadresse
Allmendweg 30, 71069 Sindelfingen

Sportwart/in
Lorenz, Jan-Peter
T 0178 7388449 janpeterlorenz@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Klein, Benjamin
T 015253725204 klein.benske@gmx.de
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Junioren U18 1 (4er)

MF: Lucas Tommasi; T 015118245702

marta.tommasi@ts-sauber.eu

Junioren U18 2 (4er)

MF: Hannes Berner; T 015259362259

bernerhannes@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Tommasi, Lucas
Wanner, Chris
Bestit, Alex
Kunz, Fabian
Heyduck, Nils

Fritz, Johannes
Fink, Timotheus
Hirmer, Joshua
Berner, Hannes
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Krehl, Yannik
Gunther, Tobias
Riegger, Jan
Kresa, Nik
Pranijic, Dario
Kunz, Marinus
Zell, Cedric
Bensch, Jan
Vogt, Robin
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Kienle, Levin
Karamovic, Amar
24 Barwich, Leon
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Déttling, Maximilian

Schneider, Jasper

Déttling, Sebastian

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10660170
10762099
10670756
10569963
10766838
10911338
10760459
10911272
10760470
10761708
10834611
10911166
10911248
10556193
10556131
10901843
11090564
10556677
11090551
10660109
11157407
11161927
11093752
10769127

LK DR Info
LK11,0
LK14,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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